Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harriet Young - (961328) - Grantham SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

36.00
1:21.47
2:50.74
6:12.96

51.49
1:52.20

44.78
1:42.18

44.76
1:34.32
3:20.65
1:35.90

to LC

36.60
1:22.50
2:52.80
6:16.70

52.10
1:53.30

45.20
1:42.90

45.20
1:35.20
3:22.60
1:35.90

SC WA
Pts

258
234
269
238
167
171
161
148
179
197
224

204

Date

211115
20/07/14
01/11/15
23/11/14
21/11/15
23/11/14
20/07/14
29/06/14
05/07/15
21/11/15
21/11/15
19/10/14

Meet

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Winter Club Championships
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Grantham Winter Club Championships
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

License

EM151110
EM4567
EM151259
EM14091
EM151110
EM14091
EM4567
EM4567
EM151256
EM151110
EM151110
EM14089
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