Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harriet Young - (961328) - Grantham SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	36.00	36.60	258	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	EM151110	3
100 Freestyle	1:21.47	1:22.50	234	20/07/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	EM4567	4
200 Freestyle	2:50.74	2:52.80	269	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham	EM151259	4
400 Freestyle	6:12.96	6:16.70	238	23/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham	EM14091	4
50 Breaststroke	51.49	52.10	167	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	EM151110	3
100 Breaststroke	1:52.20	1:53.30	171	23/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham	EM14091	4
50 Butterfly	44.78	45.20	161	20/07/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	EM4567	4
100 Butterfly	1:42.18	1:42.90	148	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	EM4567	4
50 Backstroke	44.76	45.20	179	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham	EM151256	4
100 Backstroke	1:34.32	1:35.20	197	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	EM151110	3
200 Individual Medley	3:20.65	3:22.60	224	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	EM151110	3
100 Individual Medley	1:35.90	1:35.90	204	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham	EM14089	4